Attachment 6

12

.

)15

Image: Note of this product. An Exclusive Rights & License – Vendor holds exclusive patents and/or license for this product. An Exclusive Rights letter with current date must accompart this request.	
<ul> <li>DATE: <u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u><u>J</u></u></li></ul>	
<ul> <li><u>CHECK ONE:</u></li> <li><u>Sole Source</u> – Product or service(s) is only available from a single vendor or supplier.</li> <li><u>Exclusive Rights &amp; License</u> – Vendor holds exclusive patents and/or license for this product. An Exclusive Rights letter with current date must accompared to the service of the s</li></ul>	
<ul> <li>supplier.</li> <li><u>Exclusive Rights &amp; License</u> – Vendor holds exclusive patents and/or license for this product. An Exclusive Rights letter with current date must accompared</li> </ul>	
for this product. An Exclusive Rights letter with current date must accompar	
Upgrade or renewal to an existing software system – Provide information reconcurrent software system.	garding
Requisition Number: 61051 Requisition Amount: \$ 10,500.36	
Vendor Name: Great migds	
Vendor Address: 55 M Street SE, Ste 340, Washington DC:	20003
Vendor Telephone #: 844-853-1010	
Requesting Official: JupState Kature Daleley	
JUSTIFICATION FOR THE REQUEST	
What is the function of this product or service? Why is it needed? What makes it unique?	
This information will be used to approve or deny the purchase. PLEASE BE SPECIFIC. ATTACH MEMO IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED. Sole Source purchases that exceed the bid three noticed on vendor registry for 10 business days prior to purchase approval.	eshold will be 
NOTE: We use the Google test to search for comparable products or sarvices if found it By considered a sole source product or service.	<u>ot</u> /.24.19

Natalie Erb, CPA, CTP Anderson County Finance Director



Annette Gibson <agibson@acs.ac>

## Great Minds training

1 message

Suzi Schmidt <sschmidt@acs.ac> To: Annette Gibson <agibson@acs.ac> Mon, Jan 21, 2019 at 3:32 PM

Anderson County Schools has adopted the Eureka Math Curriculum for all schools K-12. It is necessary for Principals to understand the program, its philosophy, and have a clear understanding of how it works within the classroom. This 2 day training provided by Great Minds will teach our principals the foundational understanding of this curriculum. The training will also include time working with our principals to observe lessons and teach them how to provide quality feedback. This quality feedback will support our teachers in effectively implementing the Eureka curriculum in all schools.



## SOLE SOURCE LETTER

May 15, 2018

This letter confirms that Great Minds (including its affiliates) is the sole source provider of curriculum materials known as *Eureka Math*<sup>TM</sup> in all formats, including digital, and translations, including Spanish. Great Minds is the copyright holder to these materials as well as the publisher and producer.

Camelot Print and Copy Centers is the official printer for Eureka Math<sup>TM</sup> Homework Helpers.

Any questions should be directed to sales@greatminds.org.

Sincerely,

Lynne Munson President and Executive Director

GREAT MINDS